
The Clickable Business Mincha Guide
The weekly Luach seen by over 20,000 in Lakewood, Toms River, Jackson, Howell, Manchaster, Linden, Elizebeth, Newark NJ

646 725 1420      Thelakewoodluach.com   © 2024 

Monday - Thursday       Click on Address for directions Full חזרת הש"ץ 
or only קדושה
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235 River Ave, Suite 220 1:30 PM
Bp Printgroup 314 5th Street 1:30 PM
110 Hillside blvd, Suite 9 1:35 PM
Bingo wholesale 1900 Shorrock St 1:30 PM
1000 Towbin Ave 1:30 PM
1125 Ocean avenue - Maddison Title 1:40 PM
150 Oberlin Ave N suite 6 1:40 PM
150 James Street Second floor - Resolve Full 1:40 PM

Westgate plaza upstairs in the office suites 110 hillside Blvd suite 9 1:45 PM

1171 River Ave - Chemed South Half 1:45 PM
1105 East County Line Road, Corner of Brook & County Line Second Floor Suite 209 1:45 PM
1950 Rutgers university blvd in Card Cash Lobby 1:45 PM

Bikur Cholim of Lakewood eqp garage 93 prospect st - Back of building Half 1:45 PM
701 Cross Street 1st floor conference room 1:45 PM
1750 Cedarbridge Ave suite 2 1:45 PM
1805 Swarthmore Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 - Oorah 1:45 PM
Wine  Cellar - 1328 River Ave 2:00 PM
651 New Hampshire Avenue Astor Chocolate Factory Half 2:00 PM
5 Airport Road 2:00 PM
150 Airport rd, 3rd floor 2:00 PM
1930 Swarthmore Ave 2:00 PM
36 Airport Rd Suite 103 2:00 PM
1776 Avenue of Estates 3rd Floor Full - NT 3:05 PM
Nutmeg - 485 Locust St unit 13 3:30 PM
1515 Pine Street Suite 250 (Bernath & Rosenberg) 4:00 PM
1125 Ocean avenue - Maddison Title 4:00 PM
911 East County Line Rd Suite 206 4:00 PM
575 Prospect Unit 223 4:00 PM
1805 Swarthmore Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 - Oorah 4:00 PM
1875 Swarthmore 4:00 PM

1776 Ave of the States, Suite 104                                                        Friday Winter  1:05 / Summer 2:05 Half 4:05 PM

585 prospect St unit 301A                                                                                                       Followed by Mariv Half 7:13 PM
1805 Swarthmore Ave, Lakewood, NJ 08701 - Oorah 7:14 PM

Toms River

Khal Bnei Yissochor - Rabbi Babad 1767 Whitesville Road Full 1:39 PM
277 Rt 70 - North Dover Square, 2nd floor lobby Full - NT 12:30 PM
45 Bunker Hill Dr 1:30 PM
1 Executive Drive, Unit 1 , Enter door at the end of the hallway 1:30 PM
Westwood 1001 NJ - 70, Toms River 1:45 PM
2161 Whitesville Rd 1:45 PM
1240 Hooper Avenue, Enter Door and go upstairs 2:00 PM

Jackson

NPGS - 2080 W County Line Rd Full 1:45 PM
220 Faraday Avenue, Jackson NJ 08527 1:45 PM
57 Progress Pl Jackson Township, NJ 08527 Entrance in Back Full 1:45 PM
Aisle 9 - 1135 east veterans highway 2:00 PM

Howell NJ

4730 Route 9 south 1:30 PM

481 Oak Glen Rd, Howell, NJ 07731 Full 1:45 PM
703 Candlewood Commons, Behind Santander Bank - Salem Hill Road 1:45 PM
Emporio Route 9 North Howell 1:45 PM

Brick NJ
766 Mantoloking Road 08723 Full + NT 1:30 PM
1 Princeton Ave, Brick NJ 08724 2:00 PM

Aberdeen NJ Coda resources 75 Lower Main Street 07747 3:00 PM

Harrison NJ 1000 first street 2nd floor 07029 2:00 PM

Holmdel NJ Bell Works - 101 Crawfords Corner Road - Building 1 First Floor 07733- Ask Security for exact location 2:00 PM

Carteret NJ Qualmax Supplies 60 Grant Ave 07008 2:00 PM

Freehold NJ
88 Industrial Ct 07728 2:15 PM
62 Jackson Street freehold NJ 07728 1:45 PM

Galloway NJ 
EXIT 41 GSP 118 E Jimmie Leeds Rd Galloway NJ 1:30 PM

Linden NJ 3401 Tremley Point Rd 1:00 PM

Neptune City 3297 Nj-66, Neptune City, NJ 07753 Full - NT 1:45 PM

North Brunswick  5 Jules lane New Brunswick 08001 2:00 PM

East Windsor, 329 Wyckoff Mills Rd, East Windsor, NJ 08520 3:00 PM

Palmyra 201 NJ-73, Palmyra, NJ 08065  - Yesway Logistics (Chulent on Thursday) Full - NT 3:00 PM

PERTH AMBOY 1037 State Street 08861 3:00 PM

Rahway 313 Regina Ave 07065 1:45 PM

Ridgefield Park SpecialtyRx 2 Bergen Turnpike 07660 2:00 PM

Secaucus 55 Hartz Way 07094 3:00 PM

South Plainfield CNC cabinetry 101 Kentile Rd NJ 07080 Full - NT 2:45 PM

Teaneck 1345 Queene Ann Rd 07666 4:00 PM

Union 1620 Vauxhall road union NJ 3:30 PM

Flushing, NY 119-19 Graham Court 1:40 PM

GSP BON JOVI
Mincha On the Garden State Parkway Whats App 6:30 PM
Mincha On the Garden State Parkway Whats App 7:00 PM

https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=17326558301&text=Hi,%20Saw%20your%20ad%20on%20the%20Luach%20zmanim%20Tr%20Lkwd

YOUR AD CAN BE HERE

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1RJopkybSvWTY084u2Fpp9W9fxRAnzew&ll=40.10922842985812%2C-74.37806763183507&z=9
https://www.google.com/maps/place/235+River+Ave,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0818942,-74.2178972,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c18278287ddf8b:0x3cd86f92096def65!8m2!3d40.0818901!4d-74.2157085!16s%2Fg%2F11cncn69vs
https://www.google.com/maps/dir//1900+Shorrock+St,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.052799,-74.2459784,12z/data=!4m8!4m7!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x89c183a4a5ff69f9:0x7872be9fb0574310!2m2!1d-74.1635775!2d40.0528282?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1000+Towbin+Ave,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0579852,-74.1936201,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c182ed9d198f33:0xcdba15d96c962bfb!8m2!3d40.0579811!4d-74.1914314!16s%2Fg%2F11c43tm1jl
https://www.google.com/maps/place/150+Oberlin+Ave+N+%236,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0778581,-74.1797597,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c1824e0d7e30a3:0x7c24133467451cf6!8m2!3d40.077854!4d-74.177571
https://www.google.com/maps/place/110+Hillside+Blvd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0875712,-74.2567982,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c178fab2d25ff7:0x37d22dedad47d642!8m2!3d40.0875671!4d-74.2542233!16s%2Fg%2F11c5pmrb76?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MTAyMy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1105+E+County+Line+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.1050585,-74.1853217,3a,75y,354.94h,90t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1skdv6sH2xNeSbJe5c-UebLQ!2e0!7i16384!8i8192!4m7!3m6!1s0x89c18227aa50e6e3:0x39a2984893ebcc8!8m2!3d40.1055649!4d-74.185372!10e5!16s%2Fg%2F11fb0gr7bh?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1950+Rutgers+University+Blvd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0751091,-74.1616534,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1820f99f1730d:0x28436cbba284c1f3!8m2!3d40.075105!4d-74.1594647!16s%2Fg%2F11c28v3v_v
https://www.google.com/maps/place/701+Cross+St+%231st,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0714972,-74.2468622,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c1785e8698528b:0x330b995460e9f5b7!8m2!3d40.0714931!4d-74.2446735
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1750+Cedar+Bridge+Ave+%232,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0739877,-74.180873,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c182510ca23901:0x9c1e602c80852863!8m2!3d40.0739836!4d-74.1786843
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Oorah+Inc/@40.0803208,-74.1767049,15z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1824e94709647:0x1fab005c7f91ca8f!8m2!3d40.0803208!4d-74.1767049!16s%2Fg%2F1v1sm3y_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/search?q=judaica+square+south&safe=strict&rlz=1C1AJZK_enUS834US834&tbm=lcl&sxsrf=ALiCzsbAslNbOjgqEA2LQNS2G59B35_x0A%3A1668736784204&ei=EOd2Y73_C5LR5NoP2Z-FuA0&oq=judaica+square+&gs_lcp=Cg1nd3Mtd2l6LWxvY2FsEAEYBDIECAAQQzIFCAAQgAQyBQgAEIAEMgUIABCABDIFCAAQgAQyBQgAEIAEMgUIABCABDIFCAAQhgMyBQgAEIYDMgUIABCGAzoECCMQJ1C8BFi8BGDxEWgAcAB4AIABe4gB7AGSAQMwLjKYAQCgAQHAAQE&sclient=gws-wiz-local#rlfi=hd:;si:9358068956841106331,l,ChRqdWRhaWNhIHNxdWFyZSBzb3V0aEjIjuiNu7CAgAhaIhAAEAEQAhgAGAEYAiIUanVkYWljYSBzcXVhcmUgc291dGiSAQpib29rX3N0b3JlmgEjQ2haRFNVaE5NRzluUzBWSlEwRm5TVU15T1UxMldXTlJFQUXgAQA,y,jSiQoig7dsc;mv:[[40.0533272,-74.22254790000001],[40.0058478,-74.2323791]]
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5+Airport+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.062992,-74.1942568,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c183aae6ed6beb:0x506fd367c921e5ea!8m2!3d40.0676594!4d-74.1692731!16s%2Fg%2F11b8z9wy89
https://www.google.com/maps/place/150+Airport+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0650465,-74.1715728,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1830071adf09d:0x74c3d9d09893f93b!8m2!3d40.0650424!4d-74.1689979!16s%2Fg%2F11c0zp8545?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1930+Swarthmore+Ave,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0759643,-74.1657282,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c183b1c1b4a99f:0xe0886c0f2b30f3d8!8m2!3d40.0759602!4d-74.1635395!16s%2Fg%2F11c4_k8j3n
https://www.google.com/maps/place/36+Airport+Rd+Suite+%23103,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0672253,-74.1694436,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c183aa4fefffff:0x257982296f0ca9da!8m2!3d40.0672212!4d-74.1672549!16s%2Fg%2F11rkdh93rh
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1776+Ave+of+the+States+%233rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0760188,-74.1933894,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c1825c55d26ba1:0x346bdc8c373d5c4b!8m2!3d40.0760147!4d-74.1912007
https://www.google.com/maps/place/NutMeg+Kosher+Market/@40.047392,-74.200985,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x1444bd738a467b4f?sa=X&ved=1t:2428&ictx=111
https://www.google.com/maps/place/911+E+County+Line+Rd+%23206,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.1051711,-74.2015029,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1821eb16aaaab:0x8c17c2ce9f23e583!8m2!3d40.105167!4d-74.1993142!16s%2Fg%2F11nssf3v0_
https://www.google.com/maps/place/575+Prospect+St+%23223,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0750604,-74.2302409,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c17887c5395eb9:0x7c1d2266e0258bb2!8m2!3d40.0750563!4d-74.2280522
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Oorah+Inc/@40.0803208,-74.1767049,15z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1824e94709647:0x1fab005c7f91ca8f!8m2!3d40.0803208!4d-74.1767049!16s%2Fg%2F1v1sm3y_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1875+Swarthmore+Ave,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0778032,-74.1720784,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c183b2dbf5d803:0xdc25cccd9e15accf!8m2!3d40.0778032!4d-74.1698897!16s%2Fg%2F11c1988qxd
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Oorah+Inc/@40.0803208,-74.1767049,15z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1824e94709647:0x1fab005c7f91ca8f!8m2!3d40.0803208!4d-74.1767049!16s%2Fg%2F1v1sm3y_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1767+Whitesville+Rd,+Toms+River,+NJ+08755/@40.0124974,-74.2290056,15z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x89c177dd47479609:0xcdcf49f0b6bed1fa!2s1767+Whitesville+Rd,+Toms+River,+NJ+08755!3b1!8m2!3d40.0126077!4d-74.228616!3m4!1s0x89c177d
https://www.google.com/maps/@40.0352448,-74.2467311,3a,75y,5.15h,90t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1s4IUOBTQYQI1mU0aMprKRVg!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/45+Bunker+Hill+Dr,+Toms+River,+NJ+08755/@40.0289672,-74.2316078,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c177f9ff7a4767:0x506232060f4a5a90!8m2!3d40.0289672!4d-74.2294191
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1+Executive+Dr,+Toms+River,+NJ+08755/@39.985751,-74.2671476,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1775a7b8022cb:0x4c51ae33cdd443a!8m2!3d39.985751!4d-74.2649589!16s%2Fg%2F11sqj7bcwj
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Westwood/@40.0462126,-74.2194495,15z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c179894bfecb11:0x37a131a8df20cbcc!8m2!3d40.0462126!4d-74.2194495!16s%2Fg%2F11mwrn1b8f?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MDkxMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2161+Whitesville+Rd,+Toms+River,+NJ+08755/@40.0404201,-74.2460738,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1782184ef232f:0x1db915c86a06a4a2!8m2!3d40.0404201!4d-74.2438851!16s%2Fg%2F11b8z42lpc
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1240+Hooper+Ave,+Toms+River,+NJ+08753/@39.9830578,-74.1846254,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c19da8a89d5db9:0x332a40d0373420fd!8m2!3d39.9830578!4d-74.1824367!16s%2Fg%2F11c5d5z1j2
https://www.google.com/maps?lqi=ChNrb3NoZXIgc3VwZXJtYXJrZXRzSJeY5vrmgICACFolEAAQARgAGAEiE2tvc2hlciBzdXBlcm1hcmtldHMqBggDEAAQAZIBFGtvc2hlcl9ncm9jZXJ5X3N0b3JlmgEkQ2hkRFNVaE5NRzluUzBWSlEwRm5TVVEyYUdKUVF6QlJSUkFCqgEnCgovbS8wMXo4dHhiEAEqFyITa29zaGVyIHN1cGVybWFya2V0cygA4AEA&phdesc=4Uir2SyWAhY&vet=12ahUKEwj_87md9dH7AhX5EFkFHW6OAwcQ8UF6BAgDEFQ..i&lei=-zSFY7-KDvmh5NoP7pyOOA&cs=0&um=1&ie=UTF-8&fb=1&gl=us&sa=X&geocode=KROr-H8sf8GJMSrcnCssHKcs&daddr=2080+W+County+Line+Rd,+Jackson+Township,+NJ+08527
https://www.google.com/maps/place/220+Faraday+Ave,+Jackson+Township,+NJ+08527/@40.0597828,-74.261341,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1784a270d8615:0x68a02aee913a44b1!8m2!3d40.0597787!4d-74.2591523!16s%2Fg%2F11c4bww0yb
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4730+Route+9+south/@40.1350447,-74.2250026,3a,75y,8.15h,90t/data=!3m4!1e1!3m2!1sxBTbtwgiQ0jX6T257nwreA!2e0!4m2!3m1!1s0x89c17f6723f7a67b:0x63f890f0864dcad?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwibzfeq5KuCAxUdhIkEHZeSBuMQxB16BAgZEAA
https://www.google.com/maps/place/481+Oak+Glen+Rd,+Howell+Township,+NJ+07731/@40.1364697,-74.1914784,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c181b9885e17e5:0x44b7157011e3c711!8m2!3d40.1364656!4d-74.1889035!16s%2Fg%2F11f40rswy9?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MTAyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/@40.1177215,-74.2191548,3a,75y,94.69h,90t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sQtj1Er5GyiO1BHghu2qwWA!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/766+Mantoloking+Road+08723/@40.0511416,-74.1231821,3a,75y,105.37h,90t/data=!3m4!1e1!3m2!1sJCOVdwOeQ8c5-FOvll6xqA!2e0!4m2!3m1!1s0x89c184828e750e4d:0x59cf55fedf65a268?sa=X&ved=1t:3780&ictx=111
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1+Princeton+Ave,+Brick+Township,+NJ+08724/@40.0678492,-74.1320112,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c183867f60d66f:0xc59608db2224a107!8m2!3d40.0678451!4d-74.1298225!16s%2Fg%2F11bw419g5s
https://www.google.com/maps/place/75+Lower+Main+St,+Aberdeen+Township,+NJ+07747/@40.4236426,-74.2160716,16z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c23352e2006feb:0x55a0db36247cdb03!8m2!3d40.4236426!4d-74.2160716!16s%2Fg%2F11b8yd84bh?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDEwOC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1000+S+1st+St+%232nd,+Harrison,+NJ+07029/@40.7379046,-74.1629205,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c253864a050f11:0x4c355ef151d3f443!8m2!3d40.7379006!4d-74.1607318
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bell+Works/@40.3653425,-74.1695575,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x89c23258d00f4469:0x1261617597bdc9a6!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c2325e255385d1:0x7f2a68b5d5d7da2d!8m2!3d40.3653384!4d-74.1673688!16s%2Fg%2F11b6xdqm3h
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Qualmax+Supplies/@40.5874464,-74.2286653,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c24d324f682027:0x64467203e131af6d!8m2!3d40.5874424!4d-74.2241806!16s%2Fg%2F11c4b3g9nm
https://www.google.com/maps/place/88+Industrial+Ct,+Freehold,+NJ+07728/@40.2285383,-74.2347028,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c3d525cd1176ad:0x5946b249279b7c90!8m2!3d40.2285342!4d-74.2325141!16s%2Fg%2F11c4t3f2s0
https://www.google.com/maps/place/62+Jackson+St,+Freehold,+NJ+07728/@40.2624043,-74.2695013,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c3d461a47d58f1:0x14bda3748c5dda93!8m2!3d40.2624002!4d-74.2673126!16s%2Fg%2F11b8v4p_j6
https://www.google.com/maps/place/118+E+Jimmie+Leeds+Rd,+Galloway,+NJ+08205/@39.4717335,-74.5167227,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c0e689acca230d:0x8fdef48428506bbd!8m2!3d39.4717294!4d-74.5141478!16s%2Fg%2F11bw3y3dg0?entry=ttu
https://chat.whatsapp.com/CYa3XdZCkyoDNI9P14UfXN
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3401+Tremley+Point+Rd,+Linden,+NJ+07036/@40.614762,-74.2234927,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c3b336f38630ff:0x1290369068683463!8m2!3d40.614762!4d-74.2234927!16s%2Fg%2F11f0wyfn03?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3297+NJ-66,+Tinton+Falls,+NJ+07753/@40.2289738,-74.0678176,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c228e7d0dd5e5d:0x20f72025d323ce68!8m2!3d40.2289697!4d-74.0652427?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MTEwNi4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Achim+Importing+Co./@40.4528124,-74.4846716,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x89c3c413d96ff317:0x296f4a0b7d5224fa!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c3c51a7dae2c15:0xbfd6df27c6ddfca7!8m2!3d40.4528083!4d-74.4824829!16s%2Fg%2F11j34c6bkt
https://chat.whatsapp.com/FOiFLrHVCJJ4c31KqH9BJp
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1037+State+St,+Perth+Amboy,+NJ+08861/@40.5329607,-74.2681801,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c3b575e22909ef:0x3bbcd8402c395417!8m2!3d40.5329567!4d-74.2636954!16s%2Fg%2F11c11x4950
https://www.google.com/maps/place/313+Regina+Ave,+Rahway,+NJ+07065/@40.5970314,-74.2856874,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c3b4766787aad1:0x7400f1642bd277b0!8m2!3d40.5970274!4d-74.2812027!16s%2Fg%2F11bw4126s_
https://www.google.com/maps/place/SpecialtyRx+Pharmacy/@40.8499796,-74.0303764,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x89c2f77d3687ed4d:0xdb9ed2adea25a1f4!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c2f77d390ffb8b:0x8fe0bc415651195e!8m2!3d40.8499756!4d-74.0281877!16s%2Fg%2F11crzl3035
https://www.google.com/maps/place/55+Hartz+Way,+Secaucus,+NJ+07094/@40.7816546,-74.0779137,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c257b313bb3fa5:0x615523501287aa26!8m2!3d40.7816506!4d-74.075725!16s%2Fg%2F11bw3xxrf6
https://www.google.com/maps/place/CNC+Cabinetry/@40.5739158,-74.4078486,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c3b82a5e8bbb0b:0xb385c501b7edd3e1!8m2!3d40.5739118!4d-74.4052737!16s%2Fg%2F1tg6wmx7?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MTAyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1345+Queen+Anne+Rd,+Teaneck,+NJ+07666/@40.9001813,-74.010374,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c2f0eb37c4657b:0xdbbe9bcf9e0fe328!8m2!3d40.9001773!4d-74.0058893!16s%2Fg%2F11c22g55s2
https://www.google.com/maps/@40.6975307,-74.2502101,3a,76.3y,207.56h,89.38t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sakFGm5z4jMyhBkvowzoAIQ!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/119-19+Graham+Ct,+Queens,+NY+11354/@40.7754351,-73.8504815,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c2f55602139055:0x7808968dae4f98c9!8m2!3d40.7754311!4d-73.8482928!16s%2Fg%2F11bw3xvhh_
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ztmZsswrv9vQ4J9R9?g_st=ic
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DQRQp9y6qMXDekQwWDKBkv
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ztmZsswrv9vQ4J9R9?g_st=ic
https://chat.whatsapp.com/DQRQp9y6qMXDekQwWDKBkv
https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=17326558301&text=Hi,%20Saw%20your%20ad%20on%20the%20Luach%20zmanim%20Tr%20Lkwd

